gLt

flask
1 128.6396
2 128.33
3 126.4806

Mo JE

St dish
1 1.9519
2 1.9335
3 1.9765

22 FACH

=5 flask
1 123.8446
2 124.5845
3 120.2478

St dish
1 1.9037
2 1.9894

3 1.9667

3% 2|7/ ALtE
F=E flask
1 125.3403
2 122.0777
3 1228635

g dish
1 1.9624
2 1.9508
3 1.9625

sample

sample

sample

sample

sample

sample

flask+sample

2.0013 128.6569
1.9976 128.3429
2.001 126.5013

dish+sample
2.6448
2.7403
24793

0.7455
0.8641
0.5374

flask+sample
2.0062 1239162
2.0033 124.6317
2.0075 120.2613

dish+sample
2.6279
24332
2.6838

0.7625
0.4682
0.7556

flask+sample
2.0088 125.4208
2.0025 122.1661
2.0074 1229532

dish+sample
0.8006 2.7368
0.6384 2.5675
0.5026 24462



	1조 백합

